CITY OF MUSKOGEE, OK ~ MUNICIPAL COURT BONDS

EFFECTIVE 08.02.18

If your violation is not listed below or are unsure of the amount to pay,
please contact the Muskogee Municipal Court at (918) 680-3173.

SPEEDING

1 TO 20 MILES OVER (if issued PRIOR to August 2, 2018)

1TO 10 MILES OVER
11 TO 20 MILES OVER
21 TO 25 MILES OVER
26 TO 30 MILES OVER
31 TO 35 MILES OVER
36 TO 40 MILES OVER
41 TO 45 MILES OVER
46 TO 50 MILES OVER
51 TO 999 MILES OVER

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

ALLOWING DOG TO RUN LOOSE
ASSUALT & BATTERY
CARELESS DRIVING/NEGLIGENT DRIVING

CONSUMING ALCOHOL IN A PUBLIC PLACE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURBING THE PEACE

DUS

DWI

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
EXPIRED TAG

FAILURE TO YIELD
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE
IMPROPER LANE USE
IMPROPER PASSING
IMPROPER SIGNALS
IMPROPER TAG DISPLAY
IMPROPER TURNS

NO CHILD RESTRAINT

NO DRIVER LICENSE

NO HEADLIGHTS

NO HELMET

NO SEATBELT

NO TAG/BOGUS TAG

PETIT LARCENY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHENALIA
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA IN VEHICLE
PUBLIC INTOX

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN STOP SIGN

RECKLESS DRIVING
SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE

211.00

65.00
211.00
221.00
231.00
246.00
256.00
261.00
266.00
271.00

260.00
260.00
211.00
210.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
560.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
110.00
211.00
211.00
211.00

20.00
211.00
560.00
565.00
565.00
565.00
160.00
211.00
211.00
261.00
250.00



TEXTING WHILE OPERATING NON CMV 175.00
TRANSPORTING OPEN CONTAINER 260.00

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com
or by phone at 1.800.444.1187 Mon. to Fri. 8a.m to 7 p.m and Sat. 9a.m to 2 p.m.
A processing fee will apply.



http://www.trafficpayment.com/

