CITY OF MUSKOGEE, OK ~ MUNICIPAL COURT BONDS

EFFECTIVE 08.02.18

If your violation is not listed below or are unsure of the amount to pay, please contact the Muskogee Municipal Court at (918) 680-3173.

SPEEDING

1 TO 20 MILES OVER (if issued PRIOR to August 2, 2018)	211.00
1 TO 10 MILES OVER	65.00
11 TO 20 MILES OVER	211.00
21 TO 25 MILES OVER	221.00
26 TO 30 MILES OVER	231.00
31 TO 35 MILES OVER	246.00
36 TO 40 MILES OVER	256.00
41 TO 45 MILES OVER	261.00
46 TO 50 MILES OVER	266.00
51 TO 999 MILES OVER	271.00

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

ALLOWING DOG TO RUN LOOSE	260.00
ASSUALT & BATTERY	260.00
CARELESS DRIVING/NEGLIGENT DRIVING	211.00
CONSUMING ALCOHOL IN A PUBLIC PLACE	210.00
DISORDERLY CONDUCT	260.00
DISTURBING THE PEACE	260.00
DUS	260.00
DWI	560.00
EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE	211.00
EXPIRED TAG	211.00
FAILURE TO YIELD	211.00
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE	211.00
IMPROPER LANE USE	211.00
IMPROPER PASSING	211.00
IMPROPER SIGNALS	211.00
IMPROPER TAG DISPLAY	211.00
IMPROPER TURNS	211.00
NO CHILD RESTRAINT	110.00
NO DRIVER LICENSE	211.00
NO HEADLIGHTS	211.00
NO HELMET	211.00
NO SEATBELT	20.00
NO TAG/BOGUS TAG	211.00
PETIT LARCENY	560.00
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHENALIA	565.00
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA	565.00
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA IN VEHICLE	565.00
PUBLIC INTOX	160.00
RAN RED LIGHT	211.00
RAN STOP SIGN	211.00
RECKLESS DRIVING	261.00
SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE	250.00

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com
or by phone at 1.800.444.1187 Mon. to Fri. 8 a.m to 7 p.m and Sat. 9 a.m to 2 p.m.
A processing fee will apply.